
Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Female Open
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind

S8 Pos
1st 1 siennah KEAN 1:59.28 (1) 1:35.46 (2) 2:24.38 (1) 2:36.91 (1) 1:16.30 (1) 1:47.55 (2) 1:15.21 (1) 14:35.09

1:40.00 (2)
2nd 2 Abigail VAN HALEN 2:00.55 (2) 1:35.08 (1) 2:39.28 (2) 2:43.83 (2) 1:18.50 (2) 1:46.10 (1) 1:18.35 (2) 14:58.94 +0:23.85

1:37.25 (1)
3rd 37 Brooke MONTGOMERY 2:19.80 (3) 1:49.08 (3) 2:43.43 (3) 3:16.88 (3) 1:46.63 (3) 2:08.58 (3) 1:34.83 (3) 17:56.13 +3:21.04

2:16.90 (3)
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male eBike
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos S8 Pos Time Behind
1st 27 Andrew BARLOW 1:46.30 (1) 1:21.97 (1) 2:09.10 (2) 2:07.90 (1) 1:09.60 (2) 1:35.65 (2) 1:06.45 (1) 1:21.08 (2) 12:38.05
2nd 38 Danny TAUGGE 1:47.55 (2) 1:28.12 (3) 2:10.21 (3) 2:14.10 (3) 1:07.36 (1) 1:31.79 (1) 1:07.43 (2) 1:18.13 (1) 12:44.69 +0:06.64
3rd 3 Nick GRAEFE 1:53.13 (3) 1:27.19 (2) 2:04.73 (1) 2:11.11 (2) 1:19.35 (3) 1:37.52 (3) 1:11.53 (3) 1:26.05 (3) 13:10.61 +0:32.56
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male Open
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind

S8 Pos
1st 11 Dave HABICHT 1:40.85 (1) 1:17.30 (1) 1:51.60 (1) 2:04.75 (1) 1:00.63 (1) 1:25.45 (1) 1:00.28 (1) 11:30.57

1:09.71 (1)
2nd 34 Sam STEPHENS 1:42.73 (3) 1:17.86 (2) 1:57.25 (2) 2:11.80 (4) 1:01.56 (2) 1:30.41 (2) 1:03.53 (3) 12:01.85 +0:31.28

1:16.71 (3)
3rd 9 Luke BARLOW 1:45.40 (4) 1:20.97 (3) 1:58.78 (3) 2:06.25 (2) 1:02.26 (3) 1:32.83 (3) 1:02.78 (2) 12:03.48 +0:32.91

1:14.21 (2)
4th 10 Jack HERCZYKOWSKI 1:41.52 (2) 1:24.91 (5) 2:04.45 (4) 2:09.34 (3) 1:06.93 (4) 1:34.65 (5) 1:04.88 (4) 12:23.74 +0:53.17

1:17.06 (5)
5th 12 Matthew STEPHENS 1:47.20 (5) 1:22.84 (4) 2:04.54 (5) 2:15.66 (7) 1:08.45 (5) 1:32.87 (4) 1:07.43 (5) 12:35.78 +1:05.21

1:16.79 (4)
6th 8 Felix MOORE 1:47.25 (6) 1:28.47 (8) 2:10.55 (8) 2:14.53 (5) 1:12.88 (7) 1:37.00 (7) 1:09.05 (7) 13:02.03 +1:31.46

1:22.30 (7)
7th 6 Nathan STURROCK 1:51.18 (7) 1:27.21 (7) 2:06.03 (6) 2:28.28 (8) 1:12.53 (6) 1:35.33 (6) 1:08.83 (6) 13:09.79 +1:39.22

1:20.40 (6)
8th 13 will GEOR 1:55.83 (9) 1:25.75 (6) 2:09.58 (7) 2:14.91 (6) 1:15.45 (8) 1:38.25 (8) 1:14.83 (9) 13:19.96 +1:49.39

1:25.36 (8)
9th 7 Rylan WALTER 1:55.68 (8) 1:32.32 (9) 2:18.23 (9) 2:36.18 (10) 1:21.18 (10) 1:46.01 (9) 1:09.98 (8) 14:23.99 +2:53.42

1:44.41 (10)
10th 5 Ross WOOLGER 2:00.89 (10) 1:39.95 (10) 2:26.23 (10) 2:30.88 (9) 1:18.40 (9) 1:49.76 (10) 1:15.98 (10) 14:34.50 +3:03.93

1:32.41 (9)
11th 4 Cooper THOMPSON 2:17.28 (11) 1:42.70 (11) 2:37.16 (11) 2:54.09 (11) 1:22.44 (11) 1:56.10 (11) 1:30.33 (11) 16:12.78 +4:42.21

1:52.68 (11)
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male under 17yo
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind

S8 Pos
1st 20 Tamas SPOKEVICIUS 1:38.22 (1) 1:17.96 (1) 1:55.79 (1) 1:58.39 (1) 1:01.60 (1) 1:29.61 (1) 1:01.47 (1) 11:35.79

1:12.75 (1)
2nd 21 Connor MCKENZIE 1:43.71 (2) 1:23.93 (2) 2:21.27 (7) 2:05.48 (2) 1:07.80 (2) 1:35.33 (3) 1:07.38 (2) 12:38.35 +1:02.56

1:13.45 (2)
3rd 22 Zac WATTERS 1:50.80 (3) 1:26.53 (3) 2:05.75 (2) 2:18.08 (3) 1:11.51 (5) 1:34.78 (2) 1:09.03 (4) 13:00.58 +1:24.79

1:24.10 (5)
4th 18 John THORNTON 1:53.73 (5) 1:28.89 (5) 2:16.13 (5) 2:23.30 (4) 1:10.60 (3) 1:39.33 (4) 1:08.70 (3) 13:21.54 +1:45.75

1:20.86 (3)
5th 14 Tyler MEDLYN 1:51.30 (4) 1:29.75 (6) 2:13.07 (4) 2:26.33 (6) 1:11.35 (4) 1:39.68 (6) 1:10.28 (5) 13:25.69 +1:49.90

1:23.93 (4)
6th 16 Rylie DISS 1:54.63 (6) 1:28.78 (4) 2:12.29 (3) 2:23.76 (5) 1:14.03 (6) 1:39.38 (5) 1:14.23 (7) 13:40.13 +2:04.34

1:33.03 (7)
7th 17 Henry ALLEN 1:56.77 (7) 1:35.78 (7) 2:17.80 (6) 2:26.80 (7) 1:18.35 (7) 1:46.40 (7) 1:12.38 (6) 13:58.38 +2:22.59

1:24.10 (5)
8th 19 Jake SIMS 2:08.47 (8) 1:41.36 (8) 2:33.70 (8) 3:12.40 (8) 1:24.80 (8) 1:53.17 (8) 1:17.39 (8) 16:01.92 +4:26.13

1:50.63 (8)
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male Veteran (40+)
Pos No. Name S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind

S8 Pos
1st 33 Matt ATTIWILL 1:42.96 (1) 1:23.83 (1) 2:04.20 (1) 2:25.10 (3) 1:15.30 (3) 1:38.68 (2) 1:06.53 (2) 13:02.10

1:25.50 (2)
2nd 31 Craig MOORE 1:49.55 (2) 1:28.29 (3) 2:12.41 (2) 2:18.65 (1) 1:12.05 (1) 1:40.60 (3) 1:05.58 (1) 13:12.28 +0:10.18

1:25.15 (1)
3rd 30 Antanas SPOKEVICIUS 1:52.48 (4) 1:25.86 (2) 2:13.43 (3) 2:20.86 (2) 1:12.53 (2) 1:36.00 (1) 1:10.18 (3) 13:32.34 +0:30.24

1:41.00 (5)
4th 32 Luke COULTER 1:50.61 (3) 1:30.22 (5) 2:15.91 (5) 2:43.14 (6) 1:19.70 (5) 1:45.86 (5) 1:12.63 (4) 14:10.74 +1:08.64

1:32.67 (3)
5th 24 Andrew TINK 2:03.68 (7) 1:31.33 (6) 2:14.11 (4) 2:40.98 (5) 1:26.33 (6) 1:48.86 (6) 1:28.35 (8) 15:09.37 +2:07.27

1:55.73 (7)
6th 26 Joshua ROWLAND 1:56.53 (5) 1:29.43 (4) 2:31.48 (8) 2:37.20 (4) 1:15.90 (4) 1:42.76 (4) 1:13.79 (5) 15:26.92 +2:24.82

2:39.83 (9)
7th 28 Joel GEYSEN 2:08.67 (8) 1:39.00 (7) 2:22.40 (6) 3:05.65 (7) 1:27.46 (7) 1:52.31 (7) 1:22.50 (6) 15:38.65 +2:36.55

1:40.66 (4)
8th 29 Mike STEPHENS 2:03.13 (6) 1:39.14 (8) 2:27.43 (7) 3:12.28 (8) 1:32.18 (8) 1:55.70 (8) 1:23.45 (7) 15:56.52 +2:54.42

1:43.21 (6)
9th 25 Tim WALTER 2:19.47 (9) 1:46.72 (9) 2:46.48 (9) 3:36.61 (9) 1:57.85 (9) 2:18.53 (9) 1:38.73 (9) 18:37.89 +5:35.79

2:13.50 (8)
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Female Open Short
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 101 Emily HELDT 1:42.00 (1) 2:33.85 (1) 1:59.04 (1) 1:24.70 (1) 7:39.59
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Female Veteran (40+)
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 102 Alicia NEVILLE 1:50.15 (1) 2:46.06 (1) 2:16.02 (1) 1:31.25 (1) 8:23.48
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male eBike Short
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 103 Shaun BROMLEY 1:24.89 (1) 2:04.75 (1) 1:36.20 (1) 1:04.48 (1) 6:10.32
2nd 104 Kane QUICK 1:29.18 (2) 2:09.10 (2) 1:40.40 (2) 1:10.45 (2) 6:29.13 +0:18.81
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male Open Short
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 106 Ryan SHEATHER 1:41.68 (1) 2:19.53 (1) 1:47.10 (1) 1:21.43 (1) 7:09.74

105 Domenic KUCINA 2:05.73 (2) DNF
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male under 13yo
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 108 Alfie GILBERT 1:58.27 (3) 2:46.65 (3) 1:55.85 (1) 1:25.23 (2) 8:06.00
2nd 111 Digby SNELL 1:53.60 (1) 2:46.15 (2) 2:03.46 (2) 1:23.08 (1) 8:06.29 +0:00.29
3rd 109 Cody HANN 1:53.91 (2) 2:45.11 (1) 2:13.03 (3) 1:32.20 (3) 8:24.25 +0:18.25

110 Lewis KUCINA 2:25.78 (4) 1:47.73 (4) DNF
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male under 15yo
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 113 Maurice BRYANT 1:23.92 (1) 2:09.10 (1) 1:40.78 (4) 1:08.10 (1) 6:21.90
2nd 114 Cooper DANAHER 1:26.00 (2) 2:14.63 (4) 1:36.00 (1) 1:08.38 (2) 6:25.01 +0:03.11
3rd 124 Coen POYNTON 1:27.79 (4) 2:18.73 (6) 1:40.00 (3) 1:10.58 (3) 6:37.10 +0:15.20
4th 123 Rheef NORMAN 1:30.75 (5) 2:13.53 (2) 1:42.06 (6) 1:11.10 (4) 6:37.44 +0:15.54
5th 122 Ronan MCKINNON 1:31.20 (6) 2:14.58 (3) 1:41.82 (5) 1:12.45 (5) 6:40.05 +0:18.15
6th 115 Jake FOORD 1:26.14 (3) 2:16.13 (5) 1:39.60 (2) 1:27.25 (13) 6:49.12 +0:27.22
7th 121 Caleb MADSEN 1:38.16 (9) 2:25.93 (8) 1:56.32 (9) 1:15.79 (7) 7:16.20 +0:54.30
8th 120 Lachlan KING 1:33.83 (7) 2:26.40 (9) 2:01.60 (14) 1:18.20 (10) 7:20.03 +0:58.13
9th 112 Liam BROOKS 1:42.02 (12) 2:30.85 (10) 1:52.43 (7) 1:15.53 (6) 7:20.83 +0:58.93
10th 119 Jack KENIRY 1:41.02 (11) 2:30.97 (11) 1:57.15 (10) 1:16.93 (8) 7:26.07 +1:04.17
11th 118 Hugh JEANS 1:37.30 (8) 2:22.03 (7) 2:14.55 (15) 1:17.35 (9) 7:31.23 +1:09.33
12th 125 Corey STONE 1:46.94 (14) 2:35.68 (13) 1:53.56 (8) 1:19.91 (11) 7:36.09 +1:14.19
13th 116 Luca GEYSEN 1:41.01 (10) 2:36.80 (14) 1:58.83 (11) 1:20.45 (12) 7:37.09 +1:15.19
14th 117 Blair HORSBURGH 1:48.91 (15) 2:35.28 (12) 1:59.13 (12) 1:28.48 (14) 7:51.80 +1:29.90
15th 126 Eli TURNER 1:42.83 (13) 2:54.83 (15) 2:01.07 (13) 1:32.75 (15) 8:11.48 +1:49.58
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male under 17yo Short
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 129 Ethan TELFORD 1:31.99 (1) 2:14.12 (1) 1:40.75 (1) 1:12.80 (1) 6:39.66
2nd 127 Jack HIGGINS 1:34.29 (2) 2:28.75 (3) 1:48.40 (2) 1:15.45 (2) 7:06.89 +0:27.23
3rd 128 Kaleb HODGSKISS 1:43.30 (3) 2:25.75 (2) 2:00.70 (3) 1:21.83 (3) 7:31.58 +0:51.92
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Male Veteran (40+) Short
Pos No. Name S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 131 Aidan GEYSEN 1:33.00 (1) 2:19.65 (2) 1:44.59 (1) 1:18.00 (1) 6:55.24
2nd 130 Dane ANDERSON 1:34.24 (2) 2:17.23 (1) 1:56.10 (2) 1:18.33 (2) 7:05.90 +0:10.66
3rd 132 Paul HAYNES 1:56.88 (3) 2:52.73 (3) 2:14.38 (3) 1:48.68 (3) 8:52.67 +1:57.43
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Long Gravity Enduro
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos Time Behind

S7 Pos S8 Pos
1st 11 Dave HABICHT Male Open 1:40.85 (2) 1:17.30 (1) 1:51.60 (1) 2:04.75 (2) 1:00.63 (1) 1:25.45 (1) 11:30.57

1:00.28 (1) 1:09.71 (1)
2nd 20 Tamas SPOKEVICIUS Male under 17yo 1:38.22 (1) 1:17.96 (3) 1:55.79 (2) 1:58.39 (1) 1:01.60 (3) 1:29.61 (2) 11:35.79 +0:05.22

1:01.47 (2) 1:12.75 (2)
3rd 34 Sam STEPHENS Male Open 1:42.73 (4) 1:17.86 (2) 1:57.25 (3) 2:11.80 (8) 1:01.56 (2) 1:30.41 (3) 12:01.85 +0:31.28

1:03.53 (4) 1:16.71 (5)
4th 9 Luke BARLOW Male Open 1:45.40 (7) 1:20.97 (4) 1:58.78 (4) 2:06.25 (4) 1:02.26 (4) 1:32.83 (5) 12:03.48 +0:32.91

1:02.78 (3) 1:14.21 (4)
5th 10 Jack HERCZYKOWSKI Male Open 1:41.52 (3) 1:24.91 (9) 2:04.45 (6) 2:09.34 (6) 1:06.93 (5) 1:34.65 (7) 12:23.74 +0:53.17

1:04.88 (5) 1:17.06 (7)
6th 12 Matthew STEPHENS Male Open 1:47.20 (9) 1:22.84 (6) 2:04.54 (7) 2:15.66 (12) 1:08.45 (8) 1:32.87 (6) 12:35.78 +1:05.21

1:07.43 (10) 1:16.79 (6)
7th 27 Andrew BARLOW Male eBike 1:46.30 (8) 1:21.97 (5) 2:09.10 (11) 2:07.90 (5) 1:09.60 (9) 1:35.65 (11) 12:38.05 +1:07.48

1:06.45 (7) 1:21.08 (11)
8th 21 Connor MCKENZIE Male under 17yo 1:43.71 (6) 1:23.93 (8) 2:21.27 (24) 2:05.48 (3) 1:07.80 (7) 1:35.33 (9) 12:38.35 +1:07.78

1:07.38 (9) 1:13.45 (3)
9th 38 Danny TAUGGE Male eBike 1:47.55 (11) 1:28.12 (15) 2:10.21 (13) 2:14.10 (9) 1:07.36 (6) 1:31.79 (4) 12:44.69 +1:14.12

1:07.43 (10) 1:18.13 (8)
10th 22 Zac WATTERS Male under 17yo 1:50.80 (14) 1:26.53 (12) 2:05.75 (9) 2:18.08 (13) 1:11.51 (12) 1:34.78 (8) 13:00.58 +1:30.01

1:09.03 (14) 1:24.10 (14)
11th 8 Felix MOORE Male Open 1:47.25 (10) 1:28.47 (17) 2:10.55 (14) 2:14.53 (10) 1:12.88 (16) 1:37.00 (13) 13:02.03 +1:31.46

1:09.05 (15) 1:22.30 (12)
12th 33 Matt ATTIWILL Male Veteran (40+) 1:42.96 (5) 1:23.83 (7) 2:04.20 (5) 2:25.10 (18) 1:15.30 (18) 1:38.68 (16) 13:02.10 +1:31.53

1:06.53 (8) 1:25.50 (18)
13th 6 Nathan STURROCK Male Open 1:51.18 (15) 1:27.21 (14) 2:06.03 (10) 2:28.28 (21) 1:12.53 (14) 1:35.33 (9) 13:09.79 +1:39.22

1:08.83 (13) 1:20.40 (9)
14th 3 Nick GRAEFE Male eBike 1:53.13 (18) 1:27.19 (13) 2:04.73 (8) 2:11.11 (7) 1:19.35 (25) 1:37.52 (14) 13:10.61 +1:40.04

1:11.53 (19) 1:26.05 (19)
15th 31 Craig MOORE Male Veteran (40+) 1:49.55 (12) 1:28.29 (16) 2:12.41 (16) 2:18.65 (14) 1:12.05 (13) 1:40.60 (20) 13:12.28 +1:41.71

1:05.58 (6) 1:25.15 (16)
16th 13 will GEOR Male Open 1:55.83 (22) 1:25.75 (10) 2:09.58 (12) 2:14.91 (11) 1:15.45 (19) 1:38.25 (15) 13:19.96 +1:49.39

1:14.83 (24) 1:25.36 (17)
17th 18 John THORNTON Male under 17yo 1:53.73 (19) 1:28.89 (19) 2:16.13 (21) 2:23.30 (16) 1:10.60 (10) 1:39.33 (17) 13:21.54 +1:50.97

1:08.70 (12) 1:20.86 (10)
18th 14 Tyler MEDLYN Male under 17yo 1:51.30 (16) 1:29.75 (21) 2:13.07 (17) 2:26.33 (19) 1:11.35 (11) 1:39.68 (19) 13:25.69 +1:55.12

1:10.28 (18) 1:23.93 (13)
19th 30 Antanas SPOKEVICIUS Male Veteran (40+) 1:52.48 (17) 1:25.86 (11) 2:13.43 (18) 2:20.86 (15) 1:12.53 (14) 1:36.00 (12) 13:32.34 +2:01.77

1:10.18 (17) 1:41.00 (26)
20th 16 Rylie DISS Male under 17yo 1:54.63 (20) 1:28.78 (18) 2:12.29 (15) 2:23.76 (17) 1:14.03 (17) 1:39.38 (18) 13:40.13 +2:09.56

1:14.23 (23) 1:33.03 (22)
21st 17 Henry ALLEN Male under 17yo 1:56.77 (24) 1:35.78 (27) 2:17.80 (22) 2:26.80 (20) 1:18.35 (22) 1:46.40 (25) 13:58.38 +2:27.81

1:12.38 (20) 1:24.10 (14)
22nd 32 Luke COULTER Male Veteran (40+) 1:50.61 (13) 1:30.22 (22) 2:15.91 (20) 2:43.14 (27) 1:19.70 (26) 1:45.86 (22) 14:10.74 +2:40.17

1:12.63 (21) 1:32.67 (21)
23rd 7 Rylan WALTER Male Open 1:55.68 (21) 1:32.32 (24) 2:18.23 (23) 2:36.18 (23) 1:21.18 (27) 1:46.01 (23) 14:23.99 +2:53.42

1:09.98 (16) 1:44.41 (28)
24th 5 Ross WOOLGER Male Open 2:00.89 (27) 1:39.95 (30) 2:26.23 (27) 2:30.88 (22) 1:18.40 (23) 1:49.76 (28) 14:34.50 +3:03.93

1:15.98 (26) 1:32.41 (20)
25th 1 siennah KEAN Female Open 1:59.28 (25) 1:35.46 (26) 2:24.38 (26) 2:36.91 (24) 1:16.30 (21) 1:47.55 (26) 14:35.09 +3:04.52

1:15.21 (25) 1:40.00 (24)
26th 2 Abigail VAN HALEN Female Open 2:00.55 (26) 1:35.08 (25) 2:39.28 (32) 2:43.83 (28) 1:18.50 (24) 1:46.10 (24) 14:58.94 +3:28.37

1:18.35 (28) 1:37.25 (23)
27th 24 Andrew TINK Male Veteran (40+) 2:03.68 (29) 1:31.33 (23) 2:14.11 (19) 2:40.98 (26) 1:26.33 (30) 1:48.86 (27) 15:09.37 +3:38.80

1:28.35 (31) 1:55.73 (31)
28th 26 Joshua ROWLAND Male Veteran (40+) 1:56.53 (23) 1:29.43 (20) 2:31.48 (29) 2:37.20 (25) 1:15.90 (20) 1:42.76 (21) 15:26.92 +3:56.35

1:13.79 (22) 2:39.83 (34)
29th 28 Joel GEYSEN Male Veteran (40+) 2:08.67 (31) 1:39.00 (28) 2:22.40 (25) 3:05.65 (30) 1:27.46 (31) 1:52.31 (29) 15:38.65 +4:08.08

1:22.50 (29) 1:40.66 (25)
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Long Gravity Enduro
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos S4 Pos S5 Pos S6 Pos Time Behind

S7 Pos S8 Pos
30th 29 Mike STEPHENS Male Veteran (40+) 2:03.13 (28) 1:39.14 (29) 2:27.43 (28) 3:12.28 (31) 1:32.18 (32) 1:55.70 (31) 15:56.52 +4:25.95

1:23.45 (30) 1:43.21 (27)
31st 19 Jake SIMS Male under 17yo 2:08.47 (30) 1:41.36 (31) 2:33.70 (30) 3:12.40 (32) 1:24.80 (29) 1:53.17 (30) 16:01.92 +4:31.35

1:17.39 (27) 1:50.63 (29)
32nd 4 Cooper THOMPSON Male Open 2:17.28 (32) 1:42.70 (32) 2:37.16 (31) 2:54.09 (29) 1:22.44 (28) 1:56.10 (32) 16:12.78 +4:42.21

1:30.33 (32) 1:52.68 (30)
33rd 37 Brooke MONTGOMERY Female Open 2:19.80 (34) 1:49.08 (34) 2:43.43 (33) 3:16.88 (33) 1:46.63 (33) 2:08.58 (33) 17:56.13 +6:25.56

1:34.83 (33) 2:16.90 (33)
34th 25 Tim WALTER Male Veteran (40+) 2:19.47 (33) 1:46.72 (33) 2:46.48 (34) 3:36.61 (34) 1:57.85 (34) 2:18.53 (34) 18:37.89 +7:07.32

1:38.73 (34) 2:13.50 (32)
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Cyclescape Ballarat Cycling Classic Gravity Enduro
February 15, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Short Gravity Enduro
Pos No. Name Class S2 Pos S3 Pos S6 Pos S7 Pos Time Behind
1st 103 Shaun BROMLEY Male eBike Short 1:24.89 (2) 2:04.75 (1) 1:36.20 (2) 1:04.48 (1) 6:10.32
2nd 113 Maurice BRYANT Male under 15yo 1:23.92 (1) 2:09.10 (2) 1:40.78 (7) 1:08.10 (2) 6:21.90 +0:11.58
3rd 114 Cooper DANAHER Male under 15yo 1:26.00 (3) 2:14.63 (7) 1:36.00 (1) 1:08.38 (3) 6:25.01 +0:14.69
4th 104 Kane QUICK Male eBike Short 1:29.18 (6) 2:09.10 (2) 1:40.40 (5) 1:10.45 (4) 6:29.13 +0:18.81
5th 124 Coen POYNTON Male under 15yo 1:27.79 (5) 2:18.73 (10) 1:40.00 (4) 1:10.58 (5) 6:37.10 +0:26.78
6th 123 Rheef NORMAN Male under 15yo 1:30.75 (7) 2:13.53 (4) 1:42.06 (9) 1:11.10 (6) 6:37.44 +0:27.12
7th 129 Ethan TELFORD Male under 17yo Short 1:31.99 (9) 2:14.12 (5) 1:40.75 (6) 1:12.80 (8) 6:39.66 +0:29.34
8th 122 Ronan MCKINNON Male under 15yo 1:31.20 (8) 2:14.58 (6) 1:41.82 (8) 1:12.45 (7) 6:40.05 +0:29.73
9th 115 Jake FOORD Male under 15yo 1:26.14 (4) 2:16.13 (8) 1:39.60 (3) 1:27.25 (25) 6:49.12 +0:38.80
10th 131 Aidan GEYSEN Male Veteran (40+) Short 1:33.00 (10) 2:19.65 (12) 1:44.59 (10) 1:18.00 (14) 6:55.24 +0:44.92
11th 130 Dane ANDERSON Male Veteran (40+) Short 1:34.24 (12) 2:17.23 (9) 1:56.10 (16) 1:18.33 (16) 7:05.90 +0:55.58
12th 127 Jack HIGGINS Male under 17yo Short 1:34.29 (13) 2:28.75 (17) 1:48.40 (12) 1:15.45 (9) 7:06.89 +0:56.57
13th 106 Ryan SHEATHER Male Open Short 1:41.68 (18) 2:19.53 (11) 1:47.10 (11) 1:21.43 (19) 7:09.74 +0:59.42
14th 121 Caleb MADSEN Male under 15yo 1:38.16 (15) 2:25.93 (15) 1:56.32 (17) 1:15.79 (11) 7:16.20 +1:05.88
15th 120 Lachlan KING Male under 15yo 1:33.83 (11) 2:26.40 (16) 2:01.60 (25) 1:18.20 (15) 7:20.03 +1:09.71
16th 112 Liam BROOKS Male under 15yo 1:42.02 (20) 2:30.85 (18) 1:52.43 (13) 1:15.53 (10) 7:20.83 +1:10.51
17th 119 Jack KENIRY Male under 15yo 1:41.02 (17) 2:30.97 (19) 1:57.15 (18) 1:16.93 (12) 7:26.07 +1:15.75
18th 118 Hugh JEANS Male under 15yo 1:37.30 (14) 2:22.03 (13) 2:14.55 (30) 1:17.35 (13) 7:31.23 +1:20.91
19th 128 Kaleb HODGSKISS Male under 17yo Short 1:43.30 (22) 2:25.75 (14) 2:00.70 (23) 1:21.83 (20) 7:31.58 +1:21.26
20th 125 Corey STONE Male under 15yo 1:46.94 (23) 2:35.68 (22) 1:53.56 (14) 1:19.91 (17) 7:36.09 +1:25.77
21st 116 Luca GEYSEN Male under 15yo 1:41.01 (16) 2:36.80 (23) 1:58.83 (20) 1:20.45 (18) 7:37.09 +1:26.77
22nd 101 Emily HELDT Female Open Short 1:42.00 (19) 2:33.85 (20) 1:59.04 (21) 1:24.70 (23) 7:39.59 +1:29.27
23rd 133 Charlotte MONTGOMERY Female U17 Short 1:48.78 (24) 2:41.33 (24) 1:57.78 (19) 1:22.19 (21) 7:50.08 +1:39.76
24th 117 Blair HORSBURGH Male under 15yo 1:48.91 (25) 2:35.28 (21) 1:59.13 (22) 1:28.48 (26) 7:51.80 +1:41.48
25th 108 Alfie GILBERT Male under 13yo 1:58.27 (30) 2:46.65 (28) 1:55.85 (15) 1:25.23 (24) 8:06.00 +1:55.68
26th 111 Digby SNELL Male under 13yo 1:53.60 (27) 2:46.15 (27) 2:03.46 (26) 1:23.08 (22) 8:06.29 +1:55.97
27th 126 Eli TURNER Male under 15yo 1:42.83 (21) 2:54.83 (30) 2:01.07 (24) 1:32.75 (29) 8:11.48 +2:01.16
28th 102 Alicia NEVILLE Female Veteran (40+) 1:50.15 (26) 2:46.06 (26) 2:16.02 (31) 1:31.25 (27) 8:23.48 +2:13.16
29th 109 Cody HANN Male under 13yo 1:53.91 (28) 2:45.11 (25) 2:13.03 (28) 1:32.20 (28) 8:24.25 +2:13.93
30th 132 Paul HAYNES Male Veteran (40+) Short 1:56.88 (29) 2:52.73 (29) 2:14.38 (29) 1:48.68 (31) 8:52.67 +2:42.35

110 Lewis KUCINA Male under 13yo 2:25.78 (32) 1:47.73 (30) DNF
105 Domenic KUCINA Male Open Short 2:05.73 (27) DNF
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